
 QFA Cat Show - Sunday 20 November 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

 

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Deborah Hartwig 33 Miakoschka Jaromira Siberian M Mahoney

1 Reserve in Show Deborah Hartwig 27 Moondani Rock My World Ragdoll D & G Brown

1 3rd Best Deborah Hartwig 31 Cherishme Up And Atom Ragdoll S Bailey

1 4th Best Deborah Hartwig 13 Runestar Ill Put A Spell On U Norwegian Forest K Muskett

1 5th Best Deborah Hartwig 4 Sunsoar Wind Spirit Birman G & J Weekes

1 6th Best Deborah Hartwig 11 Fidelis Sierra Cherokee Maine Coon T Lamb

1 7th Best Deborah Hartwig 3 Jodalyn Stryke The Pose Birman S Fairchild

1 8th Best Deborah Hartwig 32 Paragon Lilac Patience Ragdoll S Curtis

1 9th Best Deborah Hartwig 28 Radiant Viva La Vida Ragdoll K Muskett

1 10th Best Deborah Hartwig 14 Runestaqr Magnus Barelegs Norwegian Forest K Muskett

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Deborah Hartwig 41 Cherishme Storm Ryder Ragdoll R & E Johnson

1 Reserve in Show Deborah Hartwig 44 Sjuniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

1 3rd Best Deborah Hartwig 39 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

1 4th Best Deborah Hartwig 34 Perfectpawz Mr Nibbs Birman M Mahoney

1 5th Best Deborah Hartwig 37 Fidelis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

1 6th Best Deborah Hartwig 38 Saffireblu Teddy Bear Ragdoll R & E Johnson

1 7th Best Deborah Hartwig 35 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

1 8th Best Deborah Hartwig 40 Saffireblu Dash Ragdoll R & E Johnson

1 9th Best Deborah Hartwig 36 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

1 10th Best Deborah Hartwig 43 Cherishme Drama Queen Ragdoll S Bailey

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Deborah Hartwig 48 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby

1 Reserve in Show Deborah Hartwig 46 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

1 3rd Best Deborah Hartwig 49 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs

1 4th Best Deborah Hartwig 45 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

1 5th Best Deborah Hartwig 47 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe



 QFA Cat Show - Sunday 20 November 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Denise Figg 33 Miakoschka Jaromira Siberian M Mahoney

2 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 27 Moondani Rock My World Ragdoll D & G Brown

2 3rd Best Denise Figg 11 Fidelis Sierra Cherokee Maine Coon T Lamb

2 4th Best Denise Figg 4 Sunsoar Wind Spirit Birman G & J Weekes

2 5th Best Denise Figg 32 Paragon Lilac Patience Ragdoll S Curtis

2 6th Best Denise Figg 13 Runestar Ill Put A Spell On U Norwegian Forest K Muskett

2 7th Best Denise Figg 16 Guysndolls Full of Kharizma Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 8th Best Denise Figg 5 Sunsoar Wind Dancer Birman G & J Weekes

2 9th Best Denise Figg 20 Guysndolls Choc Devotion Ragdoll K Field

2 10th Best Denise Figg 14 Runestaqr Magnus Barelegs Norwegian Forest K Muskett

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Denise Figg 37 Fidelis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 35 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes

2 3rd Best Denise Figg 41 Cherishme Storm Ryder Ragdoll R & E Johnson

2 4th Best Denise Figg 39 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

2 5th Best Denise Figg 36 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

2 6th Best Denise Figg 44 Sjuniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

2 7th Best Denise Figg 38 Saffireblu Teddy Bear Ragdoll R & E Johnson

2 8th Best Denise Figg 34 Perfectpawz Mr Nibbs Birman M Mahoney

2 9th Best Denise Figg 40 Saffireblu Dash Ragdoll R & E Johnson

2 10th Best Denise Figg 43 Cherishme Drama Queen Ragdoll S Bailey

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Denise Figg 48 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby

2 Reserve in Show Denise Figg 49 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs

2 3rd Best Denise Figg 46 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

2 4th Best Denise Figg 50 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones

2 5th Best Denise Figg 47 Sunsoar Snow Adonis Birman B & L Stabe



 QFA Cat Show - Sunday 20 November 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Jenny Weekes 33 Miakoschka Jaromira Siberian M Mahoney

3 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 27 Moondani Rock My World Ragdoll D & G Brown

3 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 6 Feanor Sanita Birman J & J Sandercock

3 4th Best Jenny Weekes 16 Guysndolls Full of Kharizma Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 5th Best Jenny Weekes 8 Fidelis Mankatos Maine Coon T Lamb

3 6th Best Jenny Weekes 14 Runestaqr Magnus Barelegs Norwegian Forest K Muskett

3 7th Best Jenny Weekes 3 Jodalyn Stryke The Pose Birman S Fairchild

3 8th Best Jenny Weekes 25 Chezraggz Cinnamon Soldier Ragdoll L Smith

3 9th Best Jenny Weekes 20 Guysndolls Choc Devotion Ragdoll K Field

3 10th Best Jenny Weekes 32 Paragon Lilac Patience Ragdoll S Curtis

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Jenny Weekes 41 Cherishme Storm Ryder Ragdoll R & E Johnson

3 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 44 Sjuniskars Grdon Gemella Siberian M Mahoney

3 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 37 Fidelis Samantha Maine Coon T Lamb

3 4th Best Jenny Weekes 36 Jodalyn Aurora Australis Birman J Macartney & S Fairchild

3 5th Best Jenny Weekes 39 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D LeStrange

3 6th Best Jenny Weekes 38 Saffireblu Teddy Bear Ragdoll R & E Johnson

3 7th Best Jenny Weekes 34 Perfectpawz Mr Nibbs Birman M Mahoney

3 8th Best Jenny Weekes 43 Cherishme Drama Queen Ragdoll S Bailey

3 9th Best Jenny Weekes 40 Saffireblu Dash Ragdoll R & E Johnson

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Jenny Weekes 48 Fidelis Linus Kipling Maine Coon A Ashby

3 Reserve in Show Jenny Weekes 46 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

3 3rd Best Jenny Weekes 49 Montreve Cruisin Buell Persian F Coombs

3 4th Best Jenny Weekes 50 Radiant Virtuoso Ragdoll S Curtis

3 5th Best Jenny Weekes 45 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones



 QFA Cat Show - Sunday 20 November 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Terry Barrett 57 Aacarmar Ashimmajust Utah Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 78 Sphynxstar Wilma Hairgro Sphynx K Michael & J Hunt-Silby

1 3rd Best Terry Barrett 69 Reshky Sakarimi Kimi British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker

1 4th Best Terry Barrett 51 Cushdi Memphis Belle Abyssinian A Ashby

1 5th Best Terry Barrett 72 Kittykatz My China Doll Burmese T Cox & R Clark

1 6th Best Terry Barrett 74 Kyapark Bridie Dappledawn Devon Rex P Watts

1 7th Best Terry Barrett 75 Frisson BC Zariya La Perm L/H A-L Magee

1 8th Best Terry Barrett 54 Zinnabar Better Than Bliss Abyssinian K Jones

1 9th Best Terry Barrett 79 Anniesong Maxim Tonkinese V Railton

1 10th Best Terry Barrett 58 Tarmac Outa Asia Alfie Bengal C Collins

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Terry Barrett 91 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

1 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 90 Tarmac Nahmah Bengal C Collins

1 3rd Best Terry Barrett 94 Kyapark Surreal Blues Devon Rex P Watts

1 4th Best Terry Barrett 81 Osiris(V) Love Child Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 5th Best Terry Barrett 96 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese I & A Heighway

1 6th Best Terry Barrett 87 Shayba Sapphires And Pearls Abyssinian J Caunce

1 7th Best Terry Barrett 89 Aacarmar Agoldja Nala Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

1 8th Best Terry Barrett 99 Anniesong Avalon Tonkinese V Railton

1 9th Best Terry Barrett 97 Manis Flame Bringer Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGreggor

1 10th Best Terry Barrett 92 Ambritt Blu Magick Merlin British Shorthair J & A Mass

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Terry Barrett 107 Sushi Little One Siamese B Harbour

1 Reserve in Show Terry Barrett 102 Ambritt Tis Mr Blu Foo British Shorthair B Harbour

1 3rd Best Terry Barrett 104 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

1 4th Best Terry Barrett 101 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 5th Best Terry Barrett 100 Jampadekyi Kia Kaha Abyssinian C Mangin

 



 QFA Cat Show - Sunday 20 November 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Judy Lewis 52 Osiris(V) Sunshine Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 72 Kittykatz My China Doll Burmese T Cox & R Clark

2 3rd Best Judy Lewis 67 Kaloofa Last Hurrah British Shorthair L Banfield

2 4th Best Judy Lewis 58 Tarmac Outa Asia Alfie Bengal C Collins

2 5th Best Judy Lewis 76 Manis Tinkerbell Sphynx D Williams

2 6th Best Judy Lewis 57 Aacarmar Ashimmajust Utah Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 7th Best Judy Lewis 51 Cushdi Memphis Belle Abyssinian A Ashby

2 8th Best Judy Lewis 65 Cromwell Thames Are Tough British Shorthair K Herron

2 9th Best Judy Lewis 74 Kyapark Bridie Dappledawn Devon Rex P Watts

2 10th Best Judy Lewis 75 Frisson BC Zariya La Perm L/H A-L Magee

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Judy Lewis 90 Tarmac Nahmah Bengal C Collins

2 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 82 Osiris(V) Chanel No Five Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 3rd Best Judy Lewis 97 Manis Flame Bringer Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGreggor

2 4th Best Judy Lewis 92 Ambritt Blu Magick Merlin British Shorthair J & A Mass

2 5th Best Judy Lewis 89 Aacarmar Agoldja Nala Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

2 6th Best Judy Lewis 81 Osiris(V) Love Child Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 7th Best Judy Lewis 96 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese I & A Heighway

2 8th Best Judy Lewis 98 Anniesong Storm Tonkinese V Railton

2 9th Best Judy Lewis 95 Frisson BC Archangel La Perm L/H A-L Magee

2 10th Best Judy Lewis 94 Kyapark Surreal Blues Devon Rex P Watts

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Judy Lewis 102 Ambritt Tis Mr Blu Foo British Shorthair B Harbour

2 Reserve in Show Judy Lewis 101 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 3rd Best Judy Lewis 107 Sushi Little One Siamese B Harbour

2 4th Best Judy Lewis 104 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

2 5th Best Judy Lewis 106 Syana Valley Girl Oriental J & E Gilbert



 QFA Cat Show - Sunday 20 November 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Dorothy Dever 67 Kaloofa Last Hurrah British Shorthair L Banfield

3 Reserve in Show Dorothy Dever 51 Cushdi Memphis Belle Abyssinian A Ashby

3 3rd Best Dorothy Dever 58 Tarmac Outa Asia Alfie Bengal C Collins

3 4th Best Dorothy Dever 68 Duart Hi A Wath A Tuya Minehaha British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker

3 5th Best Dorothy Dever 76 Manis Tinkerbell Sphynx D Williams

3 6th Best Dorothy Dever 75 Frisson BC Zariya La Perm L/H A-L Magee

3 7th Best Dorothy Dever 71 Chattan Ferguson Burmese M Thistelwaite

3 8th Best Dorothy Dever 72 Kittykatz My China Doll Burmese T Cox & R Clark

3 9th Best Dorothy Dever 57 Aacarmar Ashimmajust Utah Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 10th Best Dorothy Dever 74 Kyapark Bridie Dappledawn Devon Rex P Watts

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Dorothy Dever 92 Ambritt Blu Magick Merlin British Shorthair J & A Mass

3 Reserve in Show Dorothy Dever 90 Tarmac Nahmah Bengal C Collins

3 3rd Best Dorothy Dever 97 Manis Flame Bringer Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGreggor

3 4th Best Dorothy Dever 83 Osiris(V) Invluencedbuyou Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 5th Best Dorothy Dever 88 Aacarmar Elikawill Zuki Australian Mist C Higgins & M Dart

3 6th Best Dorothy Dever 96 Xianmi Zonzo Siamese I & A Heighway

3 7th Best Dorothy Dever 91 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair M Watson

3 8th Best Dorothy Dever 81 Osiris(V) Love Child Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 9th Best Dorothy Dever 94 Kyapark Surreal Blues Devon Rex P Watts

3 10th Best Dorothy Dever 98 Anniesong Storm Tonkinese V Railton

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Dorothy Dever 103 Miamber Prince Edward Burmese C Dyett

3 Reserve in Show Dorothy Dever 101 Osiris(V) Fast Talker Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 3rd Best Dorothy Dever 102 Ambritt Tis Mr Blu Foo British Shorthair B Harbour

3 4th Best Dorothy Dever 104 Aurora Precious Jewel Burmese J Parkes

3 5th Best Dorothy Dever 106 Syana Valley Girl Oriental J & E Gilbert



 QFA Cat Show - Sunday 20 November 2011

Ring Section Award Judge's Name

Cage 

No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Julie Maas 111 Princess Tabitha  C Dyett

1 Reserve in Show Julie Maas 109 Rascal  A Green

1 3rd Best Julie Maas 113 Angel J Clenton

1 4th Best Julie Maas 108 Mocca C Higgins & M Dart

1 5th Best Julie Maas 112 Jazzman Harvey A Ashby

2 Companions Best in Show Aaron Maas 112 Jazzman Harvey A Ashby

2 Reserve in Show Aaron Maas 111 Princess Tabitha  C Dyett

2 3rd Best Aaron Maas 108 Mocca C Higgins & M Dart

2 4th Best Aaron Maas 109 Rascal  A Green

2 5th Best Aaron Maas 113 Angel J Clenton

3 Companions Best in Show Kerstin Jones 109 Rascal  A Green

3 Reserve in Show Kerstin Jones 111 Princess Tabitha  C Dyett

3 3rd Best Kerstin Jones 108 Mocca C Higgins & M Dart

3 4th Best Kerstin Jones 113 Angel J Clenton

3 5th Best Kerstin Jones 112 Jazzman Harvey A Ashby

 

SUPREME AWARDS

 Supreme Longhair Exhibit 41 Cherishme Storm Ryder Ragdoll R & E Johnson

 Supreme Shorthair Exhibit 92 Ambritt Blu Magick Merlin British Shorthair J & A Mass

 Supreme Companion Exhibit 109 Rascal  A Green


